
European Junior Championships 2019
Friday, March 1, 2019 - 12:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 32 13-05-2000
2 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 83 03-03-1999
3 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 274 03-10-2002
4 MACKO Michaela CZE 120 23-12-2000
5 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 151 21-09-2000
6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 97 25-07-2003
7 BRONDUM Alexandra DEN 49 13-07-2001
8 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 155 02-11-1999
9 VAABEN Naja DEN 123 25-02-2001
10 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 116 07-04-2001
11 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP 316 13-11-2001
12 VICENTE Natalia ESP 349 10-05-2001
13 HAUTALA Eva FIN 241 31-08-2001
14 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11-04-2003
15 HONKANEN Anniina FIN 405 24-08-1999
16 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 60 16-02-2003
17 DE BREM Aude FRA 58 02-02-2000
18 LACHERAY Eva FRA 4 11-03-2000
19 MARECHAL Jade FRA 84 02-10-2000
20 BABAEVA Sevil GBR 129 08-07-2000
21 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 188 28-08-2001
22 HARDIE Heloise GBR 246 02-06-2000
23 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 141 02-03-2000
24 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 59 08-07-2001
25 KIRSCH Anne GER 180 25-12-1999
26 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 149 26-04-1999
27 WERNER Sophia GER 39 14-06-1999
28 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 218 31-03-2000
29 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 28-12-2002
30 SAITANI Konstantina GRE 15-02-2003
31 HAJAS Nora HUN 16 03-10-2000
32 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 157 11-06-2000
33 POLTZ Anna HUN 42 18-04-2000
34 SZANTAY Anna HUN 92 16-08-1999
35 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1 15-11-2001
36 PUGLIA Serena ITA 35 29-04-1999
37 RICCI Marta ITA 12 24-05-2000
38 ROSSINI Serena ITA 8 18-04-1999
39 MALNIECE Juta LAT 216 01-08-2003
40 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 337 16-01-2002
41 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 167 13-03-2002
42 CERES Anastasia MDA 248 27-01-1999
43 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 355 10-03-2001
44 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 25 27-12-1999
45 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 34 01-10-2001
46 MECH Marta POL 57 18-11-1999
47 TOMCZAK Renata POL 29 29-05-1999
48 CARIDE Marta POR 78 27-07-2001
49 DIMAS Constanca POR 374 21-05-2003
50 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 282 02-07-1999
51 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 77 06-10-2001
52 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 137 24-08-2001
53 SAVEANU Anca ROU 94 13-04-2000
54 SIRBU Teodora ROU 128 23-02-1999
55 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 45 30-08-2001
56 PETROVA Elena RUS 22 14-02-2001
57 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 15 02-08-2000
58 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 10 12-07-2000
59 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 100 18-04-2001
60 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 99 07-11-2001
61 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 132 12-08-2001
62 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 115 01-01-2002
63 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 126 04-02-2002
64 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 101 02-11-2000
65 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 96 05-05-2002
66 TARANENKO Anna UKR 102 27-12-2000



10 pools
4 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
48 (72.73% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1
2 LACHERAY Eva FRA 4
3 ROSSINI Serena ITA 8
4 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 10
5 RICCI Marta ITA 12
6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 15
7 HAJAS Nora HUN 16
8 PETROVA Elena RUS 22
9 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 25
10 TOMCZAK Renata POL 29
11 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 32
12 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 34
13 PUGLIA Serena ITA 35
14 WERNER Sophia GER 39
15 POLTZ Anna HUN 42
16 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 45
17 BRONDUM Alexandra DEN 49
18 MECH Marta POL 57
19 DE BREM Aude FRA 58
20 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 59
21 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 60
22 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 77
23 CARIDE Marta POR 78
24 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 83
25 MARECHAL Jade FRA 84
26 SZANTAY Anna HUN 92
27 SAVEANU Anca ROU 94
28 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 96
29 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 97
30 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 99
31 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 100
32 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 101
33 TARANENKO Anna UKR 102
34 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 115
35 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 116
36 MACKO Michaela CZE 120
37 VAABEN Naja DEN 123
38 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 126
39 SIRBU Teodora ROU 128
40 BABAEVA Sevil GBR 129
41 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 132
42 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 137
43 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 141
44 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 149
45 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 151
46 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 155
47 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 157
48 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 167
49 KIRSCH Anne GER 180
50 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 188
51 MALNIECE Juta LAT 216
52 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 218
53 HAUTALA Eva FIN 241
54 HARDIE Heloise GBR 246
55 CERES Anastasia MDA 248
56 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 274
57 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 282
58 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP 316
59 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 337
60 VICENTE Natalia ESP 349
61 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 355
62 DIMAS Constanca POR 374
63 HONKANEN Anniina FIN 405
64 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE
65 SAITANI Konstantina GRE
66 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN
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Strip 12

12:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

FAVARETTO Martina ITA

CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

DE BREM Aude FRA

GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

BABAEVA Sevil GBR

VICENTE Natalia ESP

UDVARDI Jazmin SVK

Strip 13

12:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

HONKANEN Anniina FIN

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR

SIRBU Teodora ROU

LACHERAY Eva FRA

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER

CARIDE Marta POR

Strip 14

12:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

DIMAS Constanca POR

DARDE Cyrielle FRA

VAABEN Naja DEN

GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

MECH Marta POL

ROSSINI Serena ITA

DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP



Strip 15

12:00

Referee(s):

PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

UELTGESFORTH Pia GER

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS

BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT

BRONDUM Alexandra DEN

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE

Strip 16

12:00

Referee(s):
VARGA Katalin (HUN)

GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN

BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS

SAITANI Konstantina GRE

RICCI Marta ITA

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR

MARECHAL Jade FRA

MACKO Michaela CZE

Strip 17

12:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

CERES Anastasia MDA

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN

CASTRO Ariadna ESP

POLTZ Anna HUN

NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE

SAVEANU Anca ROU

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS



Strip 18

12:00

Referee(s):
TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)
BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

WERNER Sophia GER

POLOZIUK Alina UKR

HAJAS Nora HUN

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE

HARDIE Heloise GBR

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

Strip 19

12:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

SZANTAY Anna HUN

LAWSKA Magdalena POL

TARANENKO Anna UKR

KIRSCH Anne GER

HAUTALA Eva FIN

PETROVA Elena RUS

Strip 20

12:00

Referee(s):
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

ALY Sherif (EGY)

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE

PUGLIA Serena ITA

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL

Strip 21

12:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

TOMCZAK Renata POL

GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR

KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR

MALNIECE Juta LAT

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 6 1.00 26 8 +18 Advanced
3 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
4 ROSSINI Serena ITA 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 TOMCZAK Renata POL 5 1.00 22 9 +13 Advanced
6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
7 POLTZ Anna HUN 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 DE BREM Aude FRA 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
10 SAVEANU Anca ROU 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 PETROVA Elena RUS 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
12 HAJAS Nora HUN 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
13 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
14 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
15 MECH Marta POL 4 0.67 26 12 +14 Advanced
16 LACHERAY Eva FRA 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
17 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
19 RICCI Marta ITA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
20 CARIDE Marta POR 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
21 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
22 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
23 PUGLIA Serena ITA 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
24T CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
24T SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
24T LAWSKA Magdalena POL 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
27 MALNIECE Juta LAT 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
28 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
29 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 3 0.60 22 21 +1 Advanced
30 TARANENKO Anna UKR 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
31 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
32 BABAEVA Sevil GBR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
33 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
34 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 3 0.50 19 17 +2 Advanced
35 MARECHAL Jade FRA 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
36 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
37 VAABEN Naja DEN 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
38T GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
38T BRONDUM Alexandra DEN 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
40 WERNER Sophia GER 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
41 SZANTAY Anna HUN 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
42 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
43 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 2 0.40 14 16 -2 Advanced
44 KIRSCH Anne GER 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
45 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
46 MACKO Michaela CZE 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
47 DIMAS Constanca POR 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
48 SIRBU Teodora ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
49 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Eliminated
50 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
51 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
52 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
53 CERES Anastasia MDA 2 0.33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
54 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Eliminated
55 HAUTALA Eva FIN 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
56 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 1 0.17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
57 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
58 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
59 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
60 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
61 HARDIE Heloise GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
62 SAITANI Konstantina GRE 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
63 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 0 0.00 10 29 -19 Eliminated
64 VICENTE Natalia ESP 0 0.00 8 29 -21 Eliminated
65 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
66 HONKANEN Anniina FIN 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

2

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

1

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

2

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

5

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

6

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

7

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

2

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

3

4

5

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

6

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

7

8

9

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

10

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

11

12

13

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

14

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

UKR

GBR

POR

ROU

FRA

FRA

HUN

SWE

GRE

GER

GER

POL

DEN

LAT

CZE

GER

HUN

CZE

GER

POR

UKR

AUT

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

5

(6) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

6

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

7

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

9

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

10

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

11

(6) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

12

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

13

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

14

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

15

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

18

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

19

20

21

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

22

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

23

(6) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra24

25

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

26

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

27

28

29

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

30

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

FRA

UKR

ITA

CZE

POL

RUS

AUT

ROU

LAT

ROU

(6) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
RUS

HUN

DEN

POL

ITA

GBR

ROU

POL

POR

GBR

SVK

ESP

RUS



Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Assist: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

4

Table of 8

ITA

FRA

HUN

ITA

RUS

(6) SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
RUS

ROU

RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ROSSINI Serena ITA 18-04-1999
2 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 12-07-2000
3T FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15-11-2001
3T BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 30-08-2001
5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 02-08-2000
6 DE BREM Aude FRA 02-02-2000
7 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13-04-2000
8 HAJAS Nora HUN 03-10-2000
9 TOMCZAK Renata POL 29-05-1999
10 POLTZ Anna HUN 18-04-2000
11 PETROVA Elena RUS 14-02-2001
12 MECH Marta POL 18-11-1999
13 LACHERAY Eva FRA 11-03-2000
14 RICCI Marta ITA 24-05-2000
15 WERNER Sophia GER 14-06-1999
16 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 26-04-1999
17 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 08-07-2001
18 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25-07-2003
19 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 27-12-1999
20 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 02-07-1999
21 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 02-03-2000
22 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 03-10-2002
23 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 06-10-2001
24T LAWSKA Magdalena POL 01-10-2001
24T SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01-01-2002
26 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13-03-2002
27 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 05-05-2002
28 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 04-02-2002
29 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 07-04-2001
30 MARECHAL Jade FRA 02-10-2000
31 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24-08-2001
32 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 28-08-2001
33 CARIDE Marta POR 27-07-2001
34 PUGLIA Serena ITA 29-04-1999
35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 31-03-2000
36 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01-08-2003
37 TARANENKO Anna UKR 27-12-2000
38 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 07-11-2001
39 BABAEVA Sevil GBR 08-07-2000
40 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 03-03-1999
41 VAABEN Naja DEN 25-02-2001
42 BRONDUM Alexandra DEN 13-07-2001
43 SZANTAY Anna HUN 16-08-1999
44 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 13-05-2000
45 KIRSCH Anne GER 25-12-1999
46 MACKO Michaela CZE 23-12-2000
47 DIMAS Constanca POR 21-05-2003
48 SIRBU Teodora ROU 23-02-1999
49 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16-01-2002
50 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16-02-2003
51 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 12-08-2001
52 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 02-11-1999
53 CERES Anastasia MDA 27-01-1999
54 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18-04-2001
55 HAUTALA Eva FIN 31-08-2001
56 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 21-09-2000
57 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10-03-2001
58 DIAZ OCAMPO Lucia ESP 13-11-2001
59 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 02-11-2000
60 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 11-06-2000
61 HARDIE Heloise GBR 02-06-2000
62 SAITANI Konstantina GRE 15-02-2003
63 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 28-12-2002
64 VICENTE Natalia ESP 10-05-2001
65 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11-04-2003
66 HONKANEN Anniina FIN 24-08-1999
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 12121981004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DENZER Benjamin GER B 20111981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B 03121987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Video: 2
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 22071965001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 29101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
TRAIANO Antonio ITA B 28081969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


